
Corner Coode and Angelo Streets, South Peth 6151    08 9368 8000   communityrelations@wesley.wa.edu.au 

 

 

 

BUS TIMETABLES AND ROUTES 
Transperth 

Student Smart Rider – Wesley students receive a dual use Wesley/Student Smart Rider. Cards are 

issued with zero balance; students will need to add value to the card before using it. 

Horizons West 

Horizons West is a contracted partner with Wesley College for student bus services to/from” 

• Bicton 

• Harrisdale/Rossmoyne 

• Mount Lawley/Yokine 

• Perth Hills 

Students are able to use their SmartRider to swipe on and off the Horizons West buses. 

• Parents will be able to load funds to their child’s account via 

www.horizonswest.com.au/eticketing 

• Bus rides cost $2.50 per trip 

• Funds for Horizons West buses are separate to the School Café (My Student Account) and 

Transperth buses 

Bus Apps – Live, GPS tracking 

Traffic and weather conditions can impact bus schedules. To have accurate, real-time access to bus 

schedules download the Transperth and Horizons West bus tracking apps today. 

How to use the Horizons West App: 

1. Download the app on the Android or iOS app store 

2. Log in using: 

Username: wesley@horizonswest.com.au 

Password: Wesley123! 

3. Select the route/bus service relevant to you 

4. Track the bus, or tap the timetable icon to access 

Wesley service timetables 

 

* Issues experienced with the app can be communicated directly to Horizons West via the details on 

the “About” tab. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.horizonswest.com.au/eticketing
mailto:wesley@horizonswest.com.au


Corner Coode and Angelo Streets, South Peth 6151    08 9368 8000   communityrelations@wesley.wa.edu.au 

HORIZONS WEST BUSES 
All students are expected to be at their stop at least five minutes prior.  

BICTON – Wesley/Penrhos College School Run (AM ONLY) 

TIME STOP  STOP DETAILS / ROUTING 

7:10 A T/P Bus Stop 10890 - Preston Point Rd near Bolton St 

7:11 B T/P Bus Stop 10892 - Preston Point Rd corner of Pier St 

7:12 C T/P Bus Stop 11080 - View Terrace after Clayton Street 

7:15 D T/P Bus Stop 11081 - View Terrace before Westbury Terrace 

7:16 E T/P Bus Stop 10895 - Preston Point Rd corner of Pt Walter Rd 

7:19 F Roadside Pickup - Stock Rd after Preston Point Rd 

7:21 G Roadside Pickup – Clive St after Stock Rd 

7:24 H Roadside Pickup - Wichman Rd before T/P Bus Stop 11069 

7:27 I T/P Bus Stop 11077 - Hislop Rd outside Car Yard 

7:38 J T/P Bus Stop 10722 - Marmion St Stand A2 at Garden City 

7:42 K T/P Bus Stop 19715 - Coomoora Rd after Bedford Rd 

7:45 L T/P Bus Stop 19754 - Reynolds Rd before Central Ave 

7:52 M T/P Bus Stop 10321 - Canning Hwy after Reynolds Rd 

8:05 N Penrhos College - Thelma St Bus Bays 

8:15 O Wesley College - Coode St Bus Bays 

* Please note: this bus route runs only in the morning 

 

HARRISDALE/ROSSMOYNE – Wesley/Penrhos College School Run (AM) 

TIME STOP  STOP DETAILS / ROUTING 

7:00 A Bunnings Car Park – Ranford and Wright Rd 

7:05 B T/P Bus Stop 10518 - Ranford Rd, after Campbell St, Canningvale 

7:08 C T/P Bus Stop 10520 - Ranford Road, before Queensgate Dr 

7:10 D T/P Bus Stop 10523 - Ranford Rd, Outside PCLC [Church] 

7:25 E Bus Stand - Benningfield Rd, outside Bull Creek Tavern [BWS sign] 

7:28 F T/P Bus Stop 19777 - Bull Creek Dr, before RAAF Museum, Bull Creek 

7:32 G T/P Bus Stop 20061 - Central Ave after Third Ave 

7:34 H T/P Bus Stop 23744 – Fifth Avenue before Corinthian Rd W 

7:35 I T/P Bus Stop 20081 - Corinthian Rd before Beatrice Ave 



Corner Coode and Angelo Streets, South Peth 6151    08 9368 8000   communityrelations@wesley.wa.edu.au 

7:37 J T/P Bus Stop 20089 - Tribute St West before Monota Ave 

7:38 K T/P Bus Stop 20099 – Modillion Ave North, near Tricia Ct 

7:40 L T/P Bus Stop 20094 – Corbel St, before Tudor Ave N  

7:55 M Penrhos College - Thelma St Bus Bays 

8:10 N Wesley College - Coode St Bus Bays 
 

HARRISDALE/ROSSMOYNE – Wesley/Penrhos College School Run (PM) 

TIME STOP  STOP DETAILS / ROUTING  

15:40 A Wesley College - Coode St Bus Bays  

15:55 B T/P Bus Stop 20096 - Corbel St after Tudor Ave N 

15:56 C T/P Bus Stop 20099 – Modillion Ave North, near Tricia Ct 

15:57 D T/P Bus Stop 20093 - Tribute St W after Monota Ave 

15:59 E T/P Bus Stop 20087 - Beatrice Ave, before Corinthian Rd West 

16:01 F T/P Bus Stop 20084 – Fifth Ave, after Corinthian Rd 

16:02 G T/P Bus Stop 20076, Fifth Ave, before Central Rd 

16:03 H T/P Bus Stop 20063 - Central Ave outside IGA 

16:12 I Roadside Stop - Benningfield Rd after Dartford St (break in trees) 

16:20 J T/P Bus Stop 10512 - Ranford Rd before Banksia Esp 

16:22 K T/P Bus Stop 10513 - Ranford Rd outside Livingston Shopping Centre 

16:25 L T/P Bus Stop 10514 - Ranford Rd, past Nicholson Rd 

16:26 M T/P Bus Stop 10515 – Ranford Rd, before Campbell St 

16:30 N Bunnings Car Park – Ranford and Wright Rd, Southern River 

 

MOUNT LAWLEY/YOKINE – Wesley College School Run (AM) 

TIME STOP  STOP DETAILS / ROUTING 

7:35 A Behind Hungry Jacks at Dog Swamp Shopping Centre 

7:38 B T/P Bus Stop 12611 - Walcott St outside Ardross shops 

7:40 C T/P Bus Stop 16977 - Walcott St after MacPherson St 

7:42 D T/P Bus Stop 12827 - Alexander Dr after Melrose Cres  

7:45 E Roadside Stop - Central Ave outside Tennis Courts 

7:51 F Perth College after Regent St 

8:10 G Wesley College – Coode St Bus Bays 



Corner Coode and Angelo Streets, South Peth 6151    08 9368 8000   communityrelations@wesley.wa.edu.au 

 

MOUNT LAWLEY/YOKINE - Wesley College School Run (PM) 

TIME STOP  STOP DETAILS / ROUTING 

15:40 A Wesley College – Coode St Bus Bays 

15:53 B T/P Bus Stop 12601 - Charles St before Bourke St  

15:56 C T/P Bus Stop 12606 - Charles St after Gill Street 

16:00 D 
T/P Bus Stop 12354 - Wanneroo Rd outside Dog Swamp  

Shopping Centre  

16:03 E T/P Bus Stop 12611 - Walcott St outside Ardross Shops  

16:05 F T/P Bus Stop 16977 - Walcott St after MacPherson St 

16:07 G T/P Bus Stop 12827 - Alexander Dr after Melrose Cres 

16:10 H Roadside Stop - Central Ave outside Tennis Courts 

16:13 I T/P Bus Stop 12164 - Beaufort St after Central Ave 

16:14 J T/P Bus Stop 12165 - Beaufort St after Third Ave  

16:15 K Perth College after Regent St 

 

PERTH HILLS – Wesley/Penrhos College School Run (AM) 

TIME STOP  STOP DETAILS / ROUTING 

7:08 A T/P Bus Stop 14056 – Kalamunda Rd at BWS Maida Vale 

7:19 B T/P Bus Stop 13757 - Lesmurdie Rd opposite St Brigids  

7:21 C T/P Bus Stop 13760 - Lesmurdie Rd after Orana St 

7:25 D T/P Bus Stop 13695 - Welshpool Rd E after Crystal Brook Rd 

7:42 E T/P 14423 Archer St after Gemini 

7:46 F T/P Bus Stop 11688 – Oats St after Planet St, before Bishops Gate 

7:48 G T/P Bus Stop 13872 - Oats St after rail crossing, East Victoria Park 

7:54 H T/P Bus Stop 11772 - Berwick St near Willis St, East Victoria Park 

7:57 I T/P Bus Stop 11805 – George St after Gwenyfred Rd 

7:59 J Roadside Stop – View Sr after Brandon St 

8:05 K 
Penrhos College - Thelma St  

(terminates here unless instructed otherwise) 

8:15 L Wesley College - Bus Bays near Chapel 

 

PERTH HILLS – Wesley/Penrhos College School Run (PM) 



Corner Coode and Angelo Streets, South Peth 6151    08 9368 8000   communityrelations@wesley.wa.edu.au 

TIME STOP STOP DETAILS / ROUTING 

15:40 A Wesley College - Coode St Bus Bays 

15:48 B Roadside Stop – View St after Dyson St 

15:50 C T/P Bus Stop 11811 - George St after Lansdowne Rd 

15:54 D T/P Bus Stop 11753 - Berwick St near Willis St 

16:00 E Outside TAFE College, Oats St, East Victoria Park 

16:03 F T/P Bus Stop 11283 - Oats St before Planet St, after Bishopsgate St 

16:06 G T/P Bus Stop 14422 - Archer St before Gemini 

16:20 H T/P Bus Stop 13855 - Hale Rd after Welshpool Rd E 

16:25 I T/P Bus Stop 13862 - Hale Rd before Dawson Ave 

16:27 J T/P Bus Stop 14106 - Hawtin Rd after Maude St, Maida Vale 

16:30 K T/P Bus Stop 14056 – Kalamunda Rd at BWS Maida Vale 

16:45 L T/P Bus Stop 13757 - Lesmurdie Rd opposite St Brigids 

16:47 M T/P Bus Stop 13760 - Lesmurdie Rd after Orana St 

16:55 N T/P Bus Stop 13695 - Welshpool Rd E after Crystal Brook Rd 

16:58 O T/P Bus Stop 13696 - Welshpool Rd E after Brook Rd 

TRANSPERTH BUSES 

BUS NO 753 (AM)

Mount Pleasant — Wesley via Penrhos 

Contact: Transdev - 9331 0400 



Corner Coode and Angelo Streets, South Peth 6151    08 9368 8000   communityrelations@wesley.wa.edu.au 

 

TIME ROUTE DETAILS 

7:48 

Departs from Canning Bridge Station, Canning Hwy, R Ryrie Av, R Throssell St, R 

Thelma St to Penrhos College. Then, via Thelma St, L Axford St, R Brittain St, R Barker 

Av / Thelma St, R Coode St, to a stop in Coode St before Victoria St for Wesley College. 

7:56 Arrives Penrhos College 

8:15 Arrives Wesley College (Coode Street) 

 

Students prior to Canning Bridge Station can catch routes 111, 114, 115, 158, 160, 510 or 910 to 

Canning Bridge Station and then transfer to School Route 753.  

BUS NO 753 (PM) 

Wesley via Penrhos — Booragoon Bus Station  

 

TIME ROUTE DETAILS 

15:40 

Departs from Wesley College, Coode St - 

Then to Penrhos College, then back to Canning Highway, Canning Bridge Station, 

Canning Highway, Riseley St, Booragoon Bus Station. 

15:50 Arrives Penrhos College 

16:15 Arrives Booragoon Bus Station 

 

Check the following details on our website and that of the relevant bus company prior to using these 

services, as changes may apply. For the latest transport information: 

• Transperth: http://www.transperth.wa.gov.au/ or phone 13 62 13. 

• Transdev: 9331 0416 

• Swan Transit: 9333 4500 

• Horizons West: 9351 8980 

 
 

 

http://www.transperth.wa.gov.au/

	 Transperth: http://www.transperth.wa.gov.au/ or phone 13 62 13.
	 Transdev: 9331 0416
	 Swan Transit: 9333 4500

